Stadionenduron 2023

Gotene MK

Class Led No.
G 85cc 1 22
G 85cc 1 21
G 85cc 1 23
G 85cc 1 24
G 85cc 2 26
G 85cc 2 25
G 85cc 2 27
G 85cc 2 28
G 85cc 3 30
G 85cc 3 32
G 85cc 3 29
G 85cc 3 31
G 85cc 4 35
G 85cc 4 33
G 85cc 4 34
G 85cc 5 36
G 85cc 5 37
G 65cc 6 1

G 65cc 6 p

G 65cc 6 4

G 65cc 6 3

G 65cc 7 5

G 65cc 7 7

G 65cc 7 6

G 65cc 8 8

G 65cc 8 9

Startlista

HEAT 1

Namn

Amandus Hjelm
Victor Korsell

Isak Ferm

Alfred Svantesson
Edvin Petrini Jarl
Mans Toresson
Anton Lesse Bjursell
Alfred Torsborn
Olle Lindelof

Knut Torsell

Ville Lans

Harry Carlsson
Arvid Andréasson Johansson
Ludvig Korsell
Johannes Rydberg
Vilgot Hermansson
Lucas Fransson
Casper Albansson
Theo Andersén
Liam Filipovic

Tage Carlsson
Julius Hjelm

Loke Pennings
Albin Larsson Billberg
Holger Svensson
Melvin Unger

Club

Falképings MK
Gotene MK
Lidkopings MCK
Toreboda MK
Lidkopings MCK
Lilla Edets MCK
SMK Varnamo
Ulricehamns MK
Falképings MK
Gotene MK
Lidkopings MCK
Lidkdpings MCK
Falképings MK
Gotene MK
Lidképings MCK
Falkopings MK
Lidképings MCK
Falkopings MK
Falképings MK
Falkopings MK
Lidképings MCK
Falképings MK
Falképings MK
Mariestads EK
Falképings MK
Lidkopings MCK

Brand
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki

Suzuki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Team



Class

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

Led
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No.
501
502
504
503
506
508
505
507
510
511
509
512
514
516
513
515
517
519
520
518
522
523
521
524
526
525
527
528
531
530

HEAT 2

Namn

Klas Elofsson
Tommi Ragnarsson
Peter Blomdahl
Joakim Fri

Peter Bjornqvist
Christian Hagberg
Jonas Green

Niklas Johansson
Hans Svard

Tony Larsson
Soéren Fransson
Marcus Ljung

Lars Nilsson

Jerker Svantesson
Bo-Goéran Svensson
Daniel Johansson
Jan Wester

Peter Larsson
Niclas Persson
Joakim Rosander
Lars Johanson
Magnus Ragnarsson
Kenth Henriksson
Johan Eklund
Tommy Hagg

Joel Andersson
Anders Jansson Lorek
Fredrik Karlsson
Andreas Radmark
Marko Lamsa

Club

Skene MS

Skene MS
Ulricehamns MK
Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Boras

FMCK Boras

Gota MS

Kullings MS
Alingsas MCK
FMCK Boras

Kinds MK

SMK Trollhattan
BMK Uddevalla
Kullings MS

MK Tranan
Toreboda MK
FMCK Skovde
Gotene MK

Team Varmland MK
Upplands Vasby MK
Karlskoga EK

Skene MS

Team Varmland MK
Upplands Vasby MK
Alingsas MCK
Falkerud EK

Gota MS

Skene MS

Gotene MK
Kortedala MK

Brand
Beta

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Sherco
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
Sherco
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
GasGas

Team

Team VIXUS MC



M 60-

M 50-59
M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-

M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-

M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59

601
529
602
534
532
533
536
603
537
535
539
540
538
604
605
541
543
542
544
545
606
546
548
549
547
607
551
550
552
608
555
553
554

Kennet Eriksson
Joakim Hansson
Svenna Gustavsson
Fabian Aleryd

Per Hedskog

Clas Ragnarsson
Kristian Morsing
Hakan Pehrsson
Patrick Hylén
Jan-Eric HoOg
Magnus Persson
Patrik Petersson
Jorgen Hedman
Arne Ahlin

Claes Elmgren
Stefan Johansson
Daniel Schelin
Fredrik Langvall
Mats Johansson
Anders Olsson
Dan Ask

Per Nordberg

Alf Thomas Johansson
Peter Franzén
Kenny Elfstrom
Tommy Falt
Fredrik Gren
Mattias Tuominen
Mathias Svensson
Thomas Gustafsson
Lennart Bodin
Tony Lundberg
Per-Olov Ask

SMK Trollhattan
SMK Varnamo
Gotene MK

Kullings MS

SMK Trollhattan
Ulricehamns MK
Carlsborgs MK
FMCK Skovde
Kortedala MK
Skene MS

Gotene MK

Skene MS

Team Varmland MK
Tibro MK

FMCK Boras

FMCK Skovde
Norrahammars MK
Skene MS

Gotene MK

Gotene MK

SMK Trollhattan
Orebro Enduroklubb
Gotene MK
Kortedala MK
Orebro Enduroklubb
Orebro Enduroklubb
FMCK Boras
Lidkopings MCK
Skene MS
Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Boras
Hallefors MK

Lilla Edets MCK

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Sherco
KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Team VIXUS MC



M 60-
M 60-
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59
M 60-
M 50-59

16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23

609
610
557
558
556
561
611
560
559
563
564
562
612
565
613
567
566
568
569
614
570
572
615
571
616
573

Lars-Olof Akesson
Peter Meijer
Jorgen Gustafsson
Stefan Hultmark
Jonas Thompson
Patrik Hogberg
Christer Jager
Joakim Wanner
Richard Kitzberger
Roger Nystrom
Anders Wallgvist
Sven Oberg

Peter Elofsson
Stefan Larsson
Mikael Thraff
Tommy Johansson
Mikael Bernstrom
Hakan Bergsten
Patrick Allenby
Kent Evertsson
Anders Svard
Fredrik Eisner
Tommy Johansson
Jesper Kulin

Fritz Baumann
Tomas Ekhagen

Ullareds MK
Gotene MK
Lidkopings MCK
Linképings MS

MK Pionjar

Edsvara MCK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
SMK Gavle
Upplands Vasby MK
FMCK Boras
Gotene MK

Kullings MS

Skene MS
Carlsborgs MK
Gotene MK

Skene MS

Orebro Enduroklubb
FMCK Skovde
FMCK Skovde
Gotene MK

Varmullsdsens MTB & EK

Alingsas MCK
Alingsas MCK
Kullings MS

FMCK Eksjo
Karlstad MX Klubb

KTM

KTM
KTM
Beta
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Beta

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Beta

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna



Class

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49

Led
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No.
402
400
403
401
407
404
406
405
411
409
408
410
412
301
413
414
302
415
416
417
420
303
418
419
304
423
422
421
305
426

HEAT 3

Namn

Fredrik Kron
Lars-Olof Lindstrom
Martin Borjesson
Niklas Stromberg
Alfred Klingvall
Johan Debrianté
Martin Bonander
Hans Torsborn
Sonny Hermansson
Mikael Sahlin
Johan Karlsson
Magnus Lilja
Henrik Olsson
Linnéa Akesson
Christopher Johansson
Stefan Liljedahl
Matilda Alexandersson Fridolfsson
Johan Thorssell
Magnus Enander
Tomas Eriksson
Fredrik Norgren
Maria Thomsen
Daniel Lindstrém
Johan Alexandersson
Carolin Wedemalm
Robert Ahlin
Markus Bjorklund
Martin Jonsson

Lisa Hubbard

David Thorn

Club

Falképings MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
Gotene MK
FMCK Skovde
SMK Ljungby
Stenungsunds MS
Ulricehamns MK
Falkopings MK
Lidkopings MCK
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
Falkdpings MK
FMCK Skovde
FMCK Skovde
Tibro MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Ulricehamns MK
Orebro Enduroklubb
Dals MK

FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
Gotene MK
Falképings MK
Falképings MK
Hjo MK
Toreboda MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK

Brand
KTM

KTM

KTM
Sherco
Husqgvarna
™

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Sherco
Beta
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Sherco
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM

KTM

Team

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing

Team Marin & Fritid



M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
Dam

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

424
425
427
428
306
429
307
431
432
430
433
308
435
434
436
437
309
438
440
439
441
442

Andreas Lambert Melander
Emil Schelin

Kristian Trygg
Marcus Norén
Eleonore Winberg
Michael Carlsson
Katja Bengtsson

Karl Henrik Johan Wass
Tommy Alvarsson
Jonas Winther

Eric Ackeby

Felicia Nordlund
Christoffer Johnsson
Daniel Lundqvist
Mikael Bengtsson
Daniel Blomqvist
Louise Svensson
Patrick Wik

Henrik Lindstrém
Ronny Eskengren
Oscar Ekdahl

Jonas Lyttbacka

Lilla Edets MCK
Norrahammars MK
Falképings MK
FMCK Skovde
Mariestads EK
Skara MK
Falképings MK
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Sotends TC
Beskaskinn MC
FMCK Boras
Hisingens MK
Toreboda MK
Falképings MK
FMCK Skovde
Gotene MK
Skene MS
FMCK Boras
Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Boras
Orebro Enduroklubb

Husaberg
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Sherco
KTM
Husqgvarna
™

KTM
Sherco
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna

Team VIXUS MC



Class
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39

Led
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No.
303
300
301
302
305
304
306
307
308
309
311
310
315
312
314
313
319
316
318
317
321
323
322
320
325
324
327
326
331
329

HEAT 4

Namn

John Larsson
Tobias Karlén
Melker Svantesson
André Carlback
Dennis Olesen
Patrik Johansson
Philip Andersson
Bjorn Wielander
Peter Andersson
Martin Hellemar
Philip Baumgartner
Robert Stafsing
Svante Strémberg
Wictor Tuominen
Anton Nordstrom
Jonathan Jonsson
Rickard Didriksson
Marcus Hjelm
Johan Olofsson
Patric Jonsson
Emil Nors

Jesper Herngren
Linus Kjellstrom
Eric Lindblad
Gustav Strinne
David Rudhem
Patrik Olsson
Marcus Karlsson
Nils Nystrom
Douglas Andersson

Club

Carlsborgs MK
Gotene MK
Kullings MS
Sunne MX Klubb
Kullings MS
Tibro MK
Ullareds MK
Vrigstad MK
FMCK Boras
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Varbergs MK
Gotene MK
Lidkopings MCK
Lidkdpings MCK
Varbergs MK
Falkerud EK
Falképings MK
Karlstad MX Klubb
SMK Sédermanland
Bjorko EK
Falképings MK
Gotene MK

Hjo MK

Edsvara MCK
Lidképings MCK
Lilla Edets MCK
Toreboda MK
Falkerud EK
FMCK Boras

Brand Team
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husaberg
Beta
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna

Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

Beta

Beta
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Beta
Sherco
KTM

KTM



M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39
M -39

330
328
332
334
335
333
338
336
339
337
341
343
342
340
345
344
346

Joacim Wigertson
Robin Nord
Dennis Ring

Liam Alvarsson
Lukas Alvarsson
Simon Gustafsson
Hugo Trygg

Hugo Lindstrom
Simon Holmback
Andreas Hellgvist
Bernard Abrahamsson
Anton Sjoberg
Niklas Kedén
Mikael Dahlin
Jesper Baumann
Kim Alvarsson
Oscar Lundell

Kullings MS
Toreboda MK
FMCK Boras
Gotene MK
Gotene MK
Alvbygdens MK
Falképings MK
FMCK Boras
Hjo MK
Lidkdpings MCK
FMCK BohusDal
Gotene MK

Hjo MK

Tranas MS
FMCK Eksjé
Gotene MK
Kullings MS

KTM

KTM

KTM
GasGas
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM



Class
S/E
S/E
S/E
Junior
S/E
S/E
Junior
Junior
S/E
Junior
Junior
Junior
S/E
Junior
Junior
Junior
S/E
S/E
Junior
Junior
S/E
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Led
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HEAT 5

Namn

Rikard Hansson
Robert Friberg
Nisse Bengtsson
Isac Friman

Erik Wahlstrom
Andreas Toresson
William Berg
Sixten Lundgren
Carl Andersson
Alfred Sundgren
Linus Lamberg
Marcus Eisner
Hakon Nohr
Jesper Storm
Edvin Hagman
Hugo Andersson
Rasmus Andersson
Aron Svensson
Linus Knutsson
Ludvig Pettersson
Andreas Remfaldt
Axel Karlsson
Robin Berg

Viktor Nordlund
Ludvig Hamberg
Robin Gunnarsson
Jonathan Johansson
Melvin Blom
Hugo Holmberg
Agust Hult

Club

Tibro MK

FMCK Skovde
Tidaholms MK
Tidaholms MK
FMCK Skovde
Lilla Edets MCK
Solshesters MCK
Norrahammars MK
FMCK Skovde
Gotene MK
Tibro MK
Alingsas MCK
Borg MC
Tidaholms MK
Falkopings MK
Tibro MK
Gotene MK

MK Tranan
Falkopings MK
Toreboda MK
Mariestads EK
MK Team Treske
FMCK Eksj6
AMF Sodertilje
FMCK Skovde
Skene MS
Gotene MK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Solshesters MCK
Ulricehamns MK

Brand
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Sherco
KTM
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Honda
Sherco
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha

Team

Team SHERCO SWEDEN
Team SHERCO SWEDEN
CEC RACING

Team Bloms MX Racing
PRO CIRCUIT Team Sweden/Stombergs Racing
Team A-Moto

CEC RACING
CEC RACING

Speedequipment MX Team
Team SHERCO SWEDEN ACADEMY
Team A-Moto

PRO CIRCUIT Team Sweden/Stombergs Racing

CEC RACING



Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd
Bredd

119
120
121
123
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Hugo Hellstrom
Emil Lof

Lucas Robinsson
Emil Fherm

Johan Olofsson
Ronnie Nilsson
Richard Karlsson
Magnus Blom
Conny Stahl
Joakim Andersson
Andreas Josefsson
Torgny Nilsson
Karim Chanane
Jesper Alexandersson
Philip Broberg
Fredrik Werner
Karl Essgarde

Emil Gustavson
Dennis Dahlin

Norrahammars MK
Karlskoga EK
Falképings MK
Ulricehamns MK
Karlstad MX Klubb
Toreboda MK
Gotene MK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Hjo MK

Karlskoga EK
Falképings MK
Sunne EK

FMCK Skovde
Gotene MK
Lidkopings MCK
Varmdo MK
Gotene MK
Botkyrka MK
Tranas MS

Sherco
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
Beta

KTM

KTM
GasGas

Team Aluns Motor



Class
UE1
UE1
UE1
UE1
UE1
UE1
UE1l
UE1
UE1l
UE1
UE1l
UE1
UE1l
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO
U EO

Led
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No.

81
82
83
84
87
88
85
86
90
89
91
92
93
54
52
53
51
55
57
56
58
60
59

HEAT 6

Namn

Sixten Larsson
Alfred Gustavsson
Olof Svensson

Isaac Bohrén
William Berg

Sam Aronsson
Maximillian Fridérus
Max Fherm

William Brehag Von Haugwitz

Axel Darius

Melker Wejsfelt
Filip Georgsson
Wilmer Jansson
Malte Olsson
Samuel Oberg
Anton Magnusson
Hampus Andersson
William Skéld

Nils Kron

Melker Kihlgren
Zeb Hellstrom
Theo Alexandersson
Olle Séderberg

Club

FMCK Boras
Mariestads EK
MK Tranan
Skara MK
Lidképings MCK
Toreboda MK
Ulricehamns MK
Ulricehamns MK
Carlsborgs MK
Lidkopings MCK
Lidkdpings MCK
Tibro MK
Tidaholms MK
Falképings MK
Kullings MS
Norrahammars MK
Tibro MK
Falképings MK
Falkopings MK
Hjo MK
Norrahammars MK
Carlsborgs MK
Falkopings MK

Brand
KTM
GasGas
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Team
BRT/Bergmans Racing Team

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team

CEC RACING

CEC RACING



